Kentucky State Bowling Association
53rd Annual Kentucky State Handicap Tournament
Conducted by Paducah USBC BA
Tournament Financial Statement

Prize Money Received 1
Team Event 112 Teams (@ $66.00 + Added Money $3868.20 $11,260.20
Doubles Event 239 Pairs @ $26.40 + Added Money $27P7.74 $9,017.34
Singles Event 476 Each @ $13.20 + Added Money 31160.46 $7.443.66

Reg All Events 357 Each @ $4.50 %1,606.50
St AllEvents 78 Each (@ $4.30 ! $351.00
$29,678.70

Disbursement of Prize Monejf

Team Event 19 Places Paid with Handicap . $11,011.00
Doubles Event 40 Places Paid with Handicap | $3.918.00
Singles Event 78 Places Paid with Handicap . $7.394.00
Reg. All 34 Places Paid with Handicap $1,557.00
Events
Sr All Events 8 Places Paid with Handicap $351.00
Trophics 9 Champions ) $450.00
Total Disbursements : $29,681.00

All checks have been mailed to team Captain paying ediry fee of prize
winners. PLEASE MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO CASH YOUR PRIZE
CHECKS WITHIN 60 DAYS OF RECEIVING IT. FAILURE TO DO
SO MAY RESULT IN YOUR CHECK FAILING TO CLEAR THE
TOURNAMENT ACCOUNT AND HAVING TO BE REISSUED ON
ANOTHER ACCOUNT. Ifby chance vou receive a gheck that does not

belo our group, pleaste i Thumament Manager
immediately, Ifthere is an error, please report it to us as soon as possible

with a copy of your score sheet as proof of your claim. Every effort will be
made to rectify it with our apologies.
Clay Ryckert

Toumnament Manager

ACTUAL ALL EVENTS WINNER
Jason Muri - Louisville, Ky - 2159
Receives paid entry into the 2009 USBC Masters
Tournament
Paid by Kentucky State USBC BA
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Team Event, Handicap

Team Name Entry # Score HCP Prize From
Lyndon Lnaes #1 104 3,579 406 $3.000.00 Louisville, Ky
El Bracero 40 3,465 369 $2.000.00 Madisonville, Ky
LABA President’s Clan 54 3,420 250 $1,170.00 Lexington, Ky
Lyndon Lanes I 106 3400 382 $740.00 Louisville, Ky
Madisonville Bunch 138 3,38 683 $515.00 Madisonville, Ky
Paducah Bowling Assc #1 115 3,377 536  $397.00 Paducah, Ky
Wildcats 39 3370 533 $333.00 Murray, Ky
Appalachain Advertising 28 3,322 594 $297.00 Louisa, Ky
Hutson John Deere 12 3311 569 - 327500 Princeton, Ky
Rowan 80 3,209 292 $261.00 Louisville, Ky
Computer Knights 13 3297 398 $251.00 Princeton, Ky
Dielman’s Crew 63 3295 447 $244.00 Martin, To
Who Knows 38 3,292 309 $236.00 New Albany, [n
Preston 9 3,285 0 323100 Louisville, Ky
Paducah Bowling Assc #3 117 3271 313 $225.00 Paducah, Ky
TNT 135 3268 TI9  $218.00 Mayfield, Ky
Huffman 92 3266 57 $212.00 Lowisville, Ky
Embry Enterprise 85 3253 454  $206.00 Central City, Ky
Meadow’s Gang 1 3,252 312 $200.00 Owensboro, Ky
$11,011.00 € Total Prizes
Doubles Event, Handicap
Names Entry # Score HCP Prize From
Carnes, Tim A / 164 1,54} 151 %$1,195.00 Louisville, Ky
Muri, Jason A
Morgan, Doublas / 12 1,521 269 $800.00 Princeton, Xy
Stacer, William R
Combs, Paul L/ 50 1,493 54  $637.00 Nicholasville, Ky
Aki, Chip
Carlton, Justin L / 5 1474 263 $515.00 Beechmont, Ky
Ramsey, Tyler B
Lockhard, Elwood / 24 1465 350 342500 Smith Grove, Ky
Lockhart, Arlene
Joingr, Logan E / 5 1.463 82 $357.00 Hopkinsville, Ky
Commons, Jeremy A
Austin, James / 130 1447 245  $305.00 Madisonville, Ky
Momis, Eric L
Luther, Andrew P / 92 1,446 50 $266.00 Louisville, Ky
Sims, Jeremy A
Mitchell, Kevin L / (33 1438 239  $236.00 Corydon, Ky
Gish, Bentley A
Wilson, Rance K / 26 1,437 264 $215.00 Lawrenceburg, Ky
Bailey, Kurt R '
Elrod, Steve L / Myrick, 66 1,431 288 §198.00 Paducsh, Ky
Richard L
Harper Gary L / 71 1,42¢ 72 $184.00 Owensboro, Ky
Meadows Charlic W
Pittman, Thomas W/ 66 1,428 313 $174.00 Paducah, Ky
Cope, Roy G
Miller Katic P/ 15 1,421 99  $165.00 Bowling Green,
Ehlers, Stephanie E Ky ]
Preston, Josh / 38 1,420 75 $159.00 Frankfort, Ky !
Preston, Chris L ]
Carroll, Dennis R / 41 1,417 137  $154.00 Henderson, KY |

Bentley Joec A
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Meadows, Charlie W / 2 1411 59 $150.00 QOwensboro, Ky
Meadows David E
Gronefeld, Joe P / 13 1,399 0  $146.00 Louisville, Ky
Lambert, Tony D
Wagner, Richard E / 16 1,396 217 $142.00 Lawrenceburg, Ky
Wagner April _
Hankins, Keith § / 64 1,395 110 $139.00 Paducah, Ky
Baker, Sean
Watson, Judy A / 120 1,392 350 $137.00 Russell Springs,
Watson, Jim E . Ky
Stewart, Terry D / 61 1391 207 $13500 Gamalicl, Ky
Goad, Timothy D
Diaz, Pablo / 81 1,385 267 $132.00 Glasgow, Ky
Berry, Monica A .
Wallace, Anne M / 45 1,384 169 $130.00 Paducah, Ky
Coil, Justin )
Spalding, Evelyn K / 87 1,383 393 $128.00 Henderson, Ky
Meredith, Jody :
Carnes, Tracey L / 118 1381 199 $126.00 Leitchfield, Ky
Keit, Carmon '
Weimer, Kris A/ FU 1,377 140 $125.00 Lounisville, KYy
Durrett, Timothy S |
Statam, Kevin D/ Pl 1,375 231 $123.00 Louisville, Ky
Hopkins, Anthony M
McPherson, Lanny / 70 1,373 199 $120.00 Russellville, Ky
Camall, Edward L |
Ford, Tony W/ 40 1,372 139 $117.00 Madisonville, Ky
Woods, John A
Bourland, Bobby R / 4 1,372 156 $117.00 Hanson, Ky
Stambush, Mark A ;
Holloway, Mathew M / 14 1,370 43 $115.00 Owensbero, Ky
Blanton, Garry D '
Stomres, Steve C/ 4 1,368 172 $113.00 Ashland, Ky
Elmer, Harry A, Ir :
Pop, Charles W / 30 1,367 326  $111.00 Louisville, Ky
Evans, Mike
Haysley, Judy C/ 19 1,366 27  $108.00 Louisville, Ky
Landis, Janie
Hale, Bob L/ 84 1,366 421 $108.00 Jamestown, Ky
Durm, Jim D
Heicken, Stanley E, I / 16 1365 - 0 $105.00 Louisville, Ky
Kellow, Roy E . .
Cox, Kate / 143 1,364 326 $104.00 Paducah, Ky
Clark, Glenn E
Newton, David T / 13 1,362 107  $102.00 Leitchfield, Ky
Goodman, Kyle L i
Rushing, Robent L / 423 1361 223 $100.00 Metropolis, Il
Hillebrand, Louis D

| $8,918.00¢ Total Prizes

Singles Event, Handicap
Names Emtry # Score HCP Prize From
Uchwal, Brandi L 108 817 108 $600.00 Frankfort, Ky
Austin, James 130 814 191  $400.00 Madisonville, Ky
Muri, Jason A 104 800 62  $310.00 Louisville, Ky
Miller, Darrell W 15 200 29  $310.00 Bowling Green,
Ky

Ernst, Howard D 32 787 156  $246.00 Russellville, Ky
Wallace, Brad A 134 783 56  $215.00 Paducah, Ky
Carlton, Justin L 5 776 191 $191.00 Beechmont, Ky



Harper, Bobby G
Stacer, William R
Statam, Kevin D
Ketterer, Roger A
Tomblingson, Troy 8
Evans, Mike
Meadows, Charlic W
Dnetn, Jim D
Beeler, Joey
Leuthard, Eric §
Weimer, Kris A
Maynard, Matthew R
Poynter, Harvey L
Carnes, Tim A
Glaser, James T
Hopkins, Anthony M
Delles, Shawn G
Book, Lawrence
Preston, Anthony S
Cox, Kate

Webb, Tabitha D
Berry, Ephraim A
Irvin, Elisha M
Ballenger, Glenn A
Kellow, Rov E
Trueblood, Wayne
Nelson, Jon L
Lockhart, Arlene
Bourland, Bobby R
Powars, Bill R
Dome, John R
Adams, Daniel E
Brewer, R Dewayne
Coil, Greg

Bunch, Tyler W
Lockhart, Elwood
Blanton, Garty D
Ketterer, Mark D
Hatcher, Michael L
Carnall, Edward L
Elrod, Steve L
Gatten, Janna L
Hunter, Tony G
Wilson, Rance K
Durrett, Timothy S
Berry, Joshua M
Redmon, Scottie
Watson, Judy A
Uetrecht, Jeffery
Cotner, David W
Gish, Jeff G

Lee, Ronald W
Burgdolf, Joe
Davis, Eamnets R Jr
Catlett, Jerry G
Tackette, Charles B, Sr
King, Jeremy T
Bentley, Joe A
Hinson, Eddie R
Riggs, Mike

114

774
72
770
766
765
762
758
748
746
742
740
739
735
734
733
732
729
728
728
726
725
724
723
722
721
721
720
719
719
718
718
716
716
715
715
715

703
703
702
702
701

105
118
121
83
148
43

86

113
54
145

18
113
72
78

310
110
175
243
116

16
89
156
113

43
62
145

59
194

256

i56

140
62

$172.00
$156.00
$145.00
$135.00
$128.00
$122.00
$116.00
$111.00
$108.00
$105.00
$103.00
$100.00
$98.00
$96.00
$95.00
$93.00
$91.00
$39.50
$89.50
$83.00
$87.00
$36.00
$83.00
$82.00
$80.50
$80.50
$79.00
$76.50
£76.50
$74.50
$74.50
$72.00
$72.00
$69.00
$69.00
£69.00
$67.00
$64.50
$64.50
$63.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$58.00
$55.50
$55.50
$55.50
$55.50
$51.50
$51.50
$49.50
$49.50
$46.33
$46.34
$46.33
$43.50
$43.50
$41.00
$41.00
$39.00

Henderson, Ky
Princeton, Ky
Louisville, Ky
New Albany, In
Madisonville, Ky
Louisville, Ky
Owensboro, Ky
Louisville, Ky
Frankfort, Ky
Louisville, Ky
Louisville, KY
Louisa, Ky
Richmond, KY
Louisville, KY
Lonisyille, KY
Louisville, KY
Lexington, Ky
Madisonville, Ky
Louisville, KY
Paducah, Ky
Beechmont, Ky
Glasgow, KY
Jamestown, KY
RusseliSprings Ky
Louisville, KY
New Albany, In
Hopkinsville, Ky
Smith Grove, Ky
Hanson, KY
Louisville, KY
New Albany, In
Louis¥ille, KY
Owensboro, Ky
Paducah, KY
Russellville, Ky
Smith Grove, Ky
Owensboro, Ky
New Albany, In
Louisville, KY
Russellville, Ky
Paducsh, KY
Henderson, KY
Henderson, Ky
Lawrencebug, Ky
Louisville, KY
Glasgow, Ky
RussellSprings Ky
RussellSprings, Ky
Louisville, KY
New Albany, In
Beechmont, Ky
Henderson, Ky
Murray, Ky
Louisville, KY
Frankfort, Ky
Ashland, Ky
Louisville, KY
Henderson, Ky
Hdnerson, Ky
New Albany, In
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True, David W
Lawless, James L
Richmond, Jason E
Hatcher, Michael L
Rogers, David A
Bailey, Kurt A
Chandler, Chris M
Sims, David W
Whitman, Larry
Walker, Michael R
Taylor, Michael T
Spalding, Evelyn K

Names
Muri, Jason
Carlton, Justin L
Combs, Paul L
Stacer, William R
Evans, Mike
Tomblingson, Troy §
Maynard, Matthew R
Woods, John A
Weimer, Kris A
Statam, Kevin D
Camnes, Tim A
Uchwal, Brandi L.
Chandler, Chris M
Aki, Chip

Redmon, Scottie

Lockhart, Arlene
Lockhart, Fiwood
Carroll, Dennis R
Watson, Judy A

Fannin, Ryan H
Stevens, Ron

Davis, Eamest R, Jr
Coleman, Peyton
Heicken, Stanley E. Il
Pittman, Thomas W
Richmond, Jason E
Harper, Gary L

Miller, Darrelt W

Cotner, David W
littlejohn, Charles
Hillebrand, Louis D
Tackette, Charles B, Sr
Bailey, Kurt R

Hatcher, Michael L.
Miller, Frank C, Ir
Spalding, Evelyn K

Lf)
9
20
9
122
6
i
02
i21
a7
j?
&7

104
S
'50
12
30
40
28
40
.80
31
104
108
.79
50

(57
141
16
66
20
7
15
|
38
13
123
3
26

;:]7
38
87

699
698
697
695
695
694
694
693
692
691
690
620

2,345
2237
2,208
2,206
2,162
2,158
2,156
2,154
2,147
2,145
2,124
2,120
207
2,111

2,100

2,004
2,086
2,082
2,081

2,080
2,079

2077
2077
2075
2,074
2072
2,070
2,069

2,066
2,066
2,065
2,062
2,060

2,054
2,054
2,054

148
21
70

234

3318.00
$37.00
$36.00
$34.00
$34.00
$31.50
$31.50
$30.00
$29.00
$27.00
$25.50
$25.50

Louisville, KY
Madisonville, Ky
Franklin, Ky
Louisville, KY
Paducah, KY
Lawrenceburg Ky
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Paducah, Ky
Madisonville, Ky
New Albany, In
Henderson, Ky -

$7,394.00€ Total Prizes
Regular All Events, Handicap

186
573
162
315
444
249
162
306
339
354
267
324

0

0

216

468
582
129
711

297
363

282
162
0
486
225
&7
87

186
330
339
468
201

0
468
T02

Enty#  Score HCP  Prize

$200.00
$150.00
$102.00
$79.00
$67.00
$60.00
$57.00
$54.00
$52.00
$50.00
$48.00
$46.00
$44.00
$43.00

$41.00

$39.00
$37.00
$36.00
$34.00

$32.00
$31.00

$28.00
$28.00
$26.00
$24.00
$22.00
$20.00
$19.00

$16.00
$56.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00

$6.67
$6.67
$6.66

From

Louisville, Ky
Beechmond, Ky
Nicholasville, Ky
Princeton, KY
Louisville, KY
Madisonyille, Ky
Louisa, Ky
Madisonville, Ky
Louisville, Ky
Louisville, Ky
Louisville, Ky
Frankfort, KY
Louisville, Ky
Nicholasville,
KY
RussellSprings, K

Yy

Smith Grove, Ky
Smith Grove, Ky
Henderson, KY
RussellSprings K

¥y

Louisa, Ky
BowlingGreen,
Ky

Louisville, Ky
Paducah, Ky
Louisville, Ky
Paducah, KY
Franklin, Ky
Owensboro, Ky
BowlingGreen,
Ky

New Albany, In
Pringeton, KY
Metropolis, IL
Ashland, Ky
Lawrenceburg,
Ky

[Lounisville, Ky
New Atbany, In
Henderson, Ky

$1,557.00€ Total Prizes
Senior All Events, Handicap
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Stacer, William R
Woods, John A
Riggs, Mike
Lockhart, Arlene
Lockhard, Elwood
Watson, Judy A
Miller, Darrell W
Littlejohn, Charles

Entry # Score HCP Prize

12
40
1
24
24
120
13
13

2,206
2,154
2,123
2,094
2,086
2,081
2,069
2,066

315
306
186
468
582
711

87
33

$100.00
$75.00
$49.00
$41.00
$33.00
$25.00
$18.00
$10.00

$£351.00

From
Princeton, Ky
Madisonville, Ky
New Albany, In
Smith Grove, Ky
Smith Grove, Ky
RussellSprings, Ky
BowlingGreen KY
Princeton, Ky

€ Total Prizes



